Orszagos Diakolimpia Donto

Budapest 2017.04.08

Il korcsoport

Osszetett

Név

4x30 mp

Megye
&Y Pont | H

SEUOADT

Kreativitas

Nehézség

Szabval

Osszesen

Pont | H

Pont

H

Pont

H.P

Pont

Hely
Pont

HELY

HODOR SZABINA
SZABO GRETI
KERTESZ KATA
ABRAHAM SARA

csongrad 280,0] 1 20,83

118,08 1

89,30

207,38

487,38

VERES VIKTORIA
TOROK REBEKA
PAPP DORKA
HORVATH BENCE

csongrad 276,0 2 54,17

54,08

N

38,46

92,54

368,54

SZILOVICS FANNI
VARGA HANNA
VARGA DOMONKOS
BURUSAN DORA

zala 252,01 6 39,58

97,79 2

15,18

112,98

364,98

VASS SANDOR
VASS MONIKA
GZE CSANAD
NEMES NORA

csongrad 257,00 5 77,08

50,54

1

28,38

78,93

335,93

10

CSIKAR BIANKA
OROSZ IZABELLA
HIDEG MIRELLA
LASZLO JAZMIN

gyor 246,01 7 35,42

59,21 3

25,03

84,23

330,23

11

POCSIK PETRA
GYGSRFI MARCELL
BOZSIK ABIGEL
URI EMESE

heves 259,01 4 56,25

44,29

~

14,36

58,65

317,65

11

BAUMGARTNER SARA
HALMOSI DEZI
PASZTORHAZY EMMA
NEMETH ZORKA DORKA

vas 264,01 3| 125,00

29,17 8

-11,98

11

17,18

19

10

281,18

13

HORVATH ANNA
KOVESDI EMILIA
BERTA KINCS6
SZEGEDI MIRA

heves 2450 8 68,75

(2]

47,63

25,18

72,80

317,80

14

PETER BOGLARKA
POCZ REKA
FARKAS NORA
KONYA KITTI

jasz-nagykun 202,01 10 75,00

9,67 10

-0,86

8,81

18

210,81

18




JASZ-SUBA REKA
JUHASZ BIANKA
MAGA DORINA KIRA
MAROTI-VIGH VANDA

jasz-nagykun

222,0

91,67

-3,92

11

-9,47

10

-13,38

21

11

208,62

20

10

HOLLO EMMA
TUZA ANNA
GAZI CSENGE
SALETLI EMMA
VISZOKAI VIKTORIA

heves

195,0

11

81,25

15,21

-9,00

6,21

18

201,21

20

11

BUKOVICS REBEKA
MIHALOVICS BOJANA
MIHALOVICS ELIZABET
RONA CINTIA PIROSKA
CSERNAK DORINA KATALIN

jasz-nagykun

193,5

12

154,17

-54,00

12

-58,78

12

-112,78

24

12

80,73

24

12



















